



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 2 of 2026

VISHNU VISHWAS @ MUNNA VISHWAS **versus** SMT. BHAGMATI

Order sheet

<u>07/05/2026</u>	Mr. Vishnu Vishwas @ Munna Vishwas, petitioner in person. Mr. J.K. Gupta, learned counsel for respondent No.1. Respondent No.2 (Narayan Vishwas) is present in person before this Court. The petitioner, appearing in person, prays for some time to file certain additional documents in the case. On the request made by the petitioner in person, list this case immediately after the summer vacation. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge

ved